
Flegg Bus 7 / Acle Bus 7 

 Pick Up Drop Off 

Filby, opp. Poplar Drive 07:47 15:33 

Filby, Kings Head 07:49 15:31 

Filby Heath, past Market Lane R R 

Ormesby St Michael, opp Decoy Road 07:55 15:26 

Ormesby St Michael, junc. Eels Foot Road 07:56 15:24 

Ormesby St Michael, opp Waterworks 07:57 15:22 

Rollesby, Rollesby Gardens 07:59 15:20 

Rollesby, King Georges Avenue 08:00 15:18 

Rollesby, Becks Garage 08:04 15:15 

Flegg High School 08:17 15:10 

Rollesby, Village Hall 08:30 R 

Fleggburgh, Rollesby Road opp St Margarets Way 08:33 15:55 

Fleggburgh, Town Road allotments 08:35 15:53 

Billockby, A1064, telephone box 08:38 15:50 

Acle High School 08:46 15:45 

 

 

R = Request Stop 

 

  


